French Creek Equestrian Association Dressage Show IV

No. Rider Name
Intro C
67 Diane Kridler

Training 1
63 Kayla Moss
64 Ava Hirneisen
65 Erika Knipp

Training Z Training 1
63 Kayla Moss
68 Lily Kovach
67 Diane Kridler
64 Ava Hirneisen
65 Erika Knipp
69 Julia Reilly

Training 3
68 Lily Kovach
69 Julia Reilly

First 1
61 Linda Boileau

Third 1

62 Sharon Rinkenbach-Grauer

FEI Test of Choice
142 Doug Greene

9/22/24

Horse Name

Zane

Balmullo's Dixie Chick
Good Graces
Wielka Wizja

Balmullo's Dixie Chick
Quintessa AF

Zane

Good Graces

Wielka Wizja

Well Off

Quintessa AF
Well Off

Gatlin
MVP Memphys

J. Chimay

Test

Intro C

Training 1
Training 1
Training 1

Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2

Training 3
Training 3

First 1
Third 1

FEI PSG

Score

66.500%

64.615%
64.230%
57.880%

68.790%
67.413%
66.550%
66.379%
65.340%

68.400%

64.259%

63.510%

Place Judge

1

A wON -

Carol Lippa (r)

Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)

Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)

Carol Lippa (r)
Carol Lippa (r)

Carol Lippa (r)



